APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Tifle: Hidden Creek Trunk Sewer Extension
[,;; A I of Gontracior: Graff Excavating Inc.
e, AITKEIV Address: 803 East State Street Toledo, IA 52342
Finance Budget Code: 660.3660.4452 Finance Project Code: 660.4452
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO#
Original Coniract Date: March 6, 2017 Vendor #
Date of Council Meating July 3, 2017 PAYMENT REQUEST # 3
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 05/20/17 through: 06/24/17
Contract Summary
Qriginal Contract Amount: b 226,340.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ 3,550.00
Contract Amount to Date: (iine 1 + 2) $ 229,890.00
Total completed and stored {o date: $ 221,821.00
Rstainage: 5__ % of Completed Work:  § 11,091.05
Total Earned Jess Retainage: b} 210,729.95
Less previous applications for payment: $ 99,221,80
SUBTOTAL $ 111,508.15
OTHER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 111,508.15
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 18,160.05
Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) (18.0)

The undersigned Conlrastor cartifies that to the bast of the Contractor's knowledge, Information and bellef the work covered by this Application for Paymant has baen completed In
accordance with the Gontract Dacumants, thal all the amounts have bean paid by the Contractor for worle for which previous Certificate(s) for Paymen! were lssued and payments
received from the Owrter, and that curent payment shown herein Is now due.

Construction Conlractor Approval:  Graff Excavating Inc.

oL lolo/17
lgnatul "'U U Dats™ |

Signaturg

Engineer/C) uitant Approval;  Civil Desi n Avantage, LLC
Name : 3
@Duw?f?é@ Gl6[2017]
U Data | 1

Cf‘t‘yofAn taf Apyrovd] % / /
A
Signatura N - Data "

Submit to: Don Clark, Director of Municipal Utilities

Emalil: delark@ankenyiowa. aov Phone: 5715-963-3529 Fax: 515-963-3535

Date Printed: 6/26/2017



2102539 Pejuisd sl

LOVUINOD 4O INFHAV TVLLYY D YO NOLLYII IddY

%LSE- 00'tzd'lze S 00068 6e_ S 21Vd O1 O3LITJNOD ¥HOM 0 SN TVA ONY LOVEINOGD TeLOL

%000 - 2 - ) = ——

%000 - - g - g -

%6000 - 3 B ] -

%000 = ¥ =

%000 = - ] = b =

%000 - - [ - s -

H_Fub.o - - - 3 =

%6000 - E < = 3 =

1%00°00L | - 00°055°e 1 007085t $ {00059 S 100} L 57 ualieasd SjeIsUEs pealailiBl Sjqnogd| L 00

%0000 | - 0000S'L & 1 0000s'L 31 00005E 5000 ) g LO|[OH THOUSE, Sjelouts |20 L)

%0000L |~ 0000002 § 3 0000002 00°000°02$ | 00'F [y S UOREZIGON] LO'LL

%000 | 002 - 00002 $ 1 o0°00t 002 Z ] |BADLISY PUY SSUBUSIIE)Y 'Sojne( LOROEI0Nd 1010]| 20°G

%000 | 002 - 3 00002 $ | 00001 002 i LE] ui-dozq “eojABq Lopdalald 191ui] 80'8

%000 |oat - [ 0000’ 3 |00°008°ES | a9 51 oV GIHUEAIPAE] o] [6XU07) UOLOT | S-6

%LLES (00805 00196 $] 288 | ooosrz S ISLIS 00°Cov'L GOvT 1 0053 15| Y06

%8826 |Oce 00080y ¢ 8’18 | 0000V 8§ [0D0SE 60v3 8 NOL JH. 5P ‘dug dry| €06

%000 | 060 - E 000FL'L ¢ [o0008Es | 020 ) oV 2081 ORI amﬁﬁ_ﬁmwm podg FmpIag 3.-5& 208

%000 | 280 - E G00LEE 0005Z¥S | 260 760 oV € 90AY, ‘FUIISHIN % SOZH S ‘Jmpses SUNEPAH| 106

%00°00% | - 00C000F % L 00 G000} 00000018 | GO°) i 51 10500 SIRILT 108

%00°LLE [(00FE) 0G0%8 $| vEZ | 000006 9 j00ses 00°002 00z A8 ToACTy JUIPATd| 202

%00'ZL1 HO0¥E 00'0gc2z 8| vee 0000061 & [00°c6s 00002 00z AS W 6 'J0d WABAGS| LO'L

%0000F | - 000000 & i 00'000°0___ & |0000098 | GO'L KE] (oiag AmIRS) eI T 09 '£05-AS AL PIOTRE] 20°9 |

%00°00L | - 000081z & v 00'009°LZ 8 [0000vSS | OOF r Ve (owag BTG W] 8% 'T0E-/AS SOueE ] 10'9

S%00°00F | - COCOFLL _ § 9L | 000OVLZ 3 |000SIS 00'0ZF oLy a1 Iq U1 81 J1] "POUSURIL e Kkt Tokes AEAURS( 20'%

%0000 | - 00'SS0EY S6% | 00'900°Sk 00°L3S 00°36F o o] "SI0 D] 81 ‘JAd POUSIATY TRy Iomag AERES| L0

%0000 § - 000002 1 00°000_ § (00°000TS 00'L 8] B3] Honsedo,) TomsIL 108

%0000 |- G0°goL L LzZ | 00°'S0L°F 00°5S 00°.22 12z AS lioR | £0°7 |

%00°00L | - 00°028°¢ Sekl 000282 S 1o0¢s 00'SEY ) SErl A0 S-00 osdol| 20z

%0000k | - 000005 S T 00'000'____§ J00'000SS | 0O'L o1 51 SUIGQIID) Puz JUREIID| LO'E
(200 {eiqeoyddy 31 2 18I0 BuRYD Spjou)

2 ALLLNYD AHOM LTTamos no | sonynp | ALENVID #

T | NNz n.._mww._%_.uwo ALLNvND |30 G2ANILKE | 3ola unn | AL AB) ZONVHD c.wm‘wmmwn_ S4ND wall

ALLNYND NOLLdMos2a
V130 S018d 1OVEINGD



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previaus Applications for Payment

#

Date Amount

WENDW B wN =

4/2412017 3

Date

Amount

20,446.38

5/23/2017 ] 78,776.42

TOTAL

99,221.80

Record of Change Orders

# Date Amount

1 6/15/2017 $ 3,650.00

2

3

4

5

6

T

g

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TOTAL $ 3,560.00

Contract Time Remaining:
CONTRACT PERIOD; CLICK TO CHOOSE
Original Contract Date: March 6, 2017
Original Contract Time: 25.0
Added by Change Order: 0.0
Contract Time to Date: 25.0
Tima Used to Date: 44.0
Contract Time Remaining: -19.0

Date Printed: 6/26/2017



